



DVI Dual Link Cable, Digital TMDS Monitor Cable (DVI-D M/M), 10 ft. (3.05 m)

MODEL NUMBER: P560-010



Features

- Superior molded cables with foil/braid shielding for maximum EMI/RFI protection
- Dual Link digital signaling for transmission speeds to 9.9Gbps and 2560x1600 Resolution
- Gold plated copper contacts ensure excellent conductivity
- Meets DVI DDWG Standard
- PC and Mac compatible
- For use with Digital CRT displays, Flat Panel Displays, HDTV and Projectors

Specifications

| OVERVIEW | | |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|
| UPC Code | 037332120694 | |
| Product Type | Passive Cable | |
| Technology | DVI | |
| Cable Type | Passive | |
| CONNECTIONS | | |
| Side A - Connector 1 | DVI-D DUAL LINK (MALE) | |
| Side B - Connector 1 | DVI-D DUAL LINK (MALE) | |
| Latching or Gripping Connector | No | |
| PHYSICAL | | |
| Color | Black | |

Highlights

- For use with Dual TMDS Link specified equipment only
- Compatible with Flat Panel Displays, Digital CRT Displays and Projectors
- Provides bandwidth for resolutions up to 2560 x 1600
- High Speed Digital Transmission to 9.9Gbps
- Superior molded cables with foil/braid shielding for maximum EMI/RFI protection

System Requirements

• Monitor with DVI, and CPU with Dual Link DVI capabilities

Package Includes

• DVI Dual Link TMDS cable -DVI-D, M/M, 10'





| Cable Jacket Color | Black |
|--|---------------------------|
| Cable Length (ft.) | 10 |
| Cable Length (m) | 3.05 |
| Cable Length (in.) | 120 |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.) | 7.00 x 9.00 x 0.50 |
| Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm) | 17.78 x 22.86 x 1.27 |
| Shipping Weight (lbs.) | 0.65 |
| Shipping Weight (kg) | 0.29 |
| Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.) | 0.000 x 0.000 x 0.000 |
| FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS | |
| IP68 Rated | No |
| IP20 Rated | No |
| STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE | |
| Product Compliance | RoHS |
| WARRANTY & SUPPORT | |
| Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) | Lifetime limited warranty |

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.